Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine Roundover Router Bits

Thank you for shopping with us!

Whiteside Machine Roundover bits provide a curved edge to your workpiece and are the most popular type of edge forming bit.
Ball Bearing Guide.

Materials: Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics

Cut
Manufacturer Bearing(s) II:Ieerilggltl::‘,' - Material IIS?;?:eter Shank Price
Width
2000A Whiteside Machine ggllvggétﬁﬁgeshﬂ:ﬁgg\% V2 X316 15 iy \Il\lv?)toudr:,l r‘:‘;‘;gdsl'agt’i?sp“ite 5/8 in 1/16in 1/4in  $27.38
20008 Whiteside Machine ggil\’g’gﬁg’?x:;z:‘; V2x3116 9 in \',\'Vzt)“dr:‘" k\:vaor(()jdpsl'acsfc)ircnspOSite 11/16 in 3/32in 1/4in  $29.15
2000C  Whiteside Machine £ 80 e 1o Hactine Y2 X376 151y ot po oSt 3in 1/8in  1/4in  $26.77
20000 Whiteside Machine B>; Whiteside Machine 1/2x3/16 > 3, Natural woods, composite 43,164, 5/32in 1/4in  $29.75

Ball Bearing - Standard woods, hard plastics
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2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005C

2005

2006

2007

2008

2008A

2009

2009A

20098

2010

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing - Standard

B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing - Standard

B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing - Standard

B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing - Standard

B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing - Standard

B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing - Standard

B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing - Standard

B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing - Standard

B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing - Standard

B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing - Standard

B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing - Standard

B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing - Standard

B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing - Standard

B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing - Standard

B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing - Standard

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

5/8 in

3/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

5/8 in

5/8 in

3/4 in

lin

3/4in

lin

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

7/8 in

1lin

1-1/8 in

1-1/4 in

1-1/2 in

3/4in

7/8 in

1in

1-1/8 in

1-1/4 in

1-3/8in

1-1/2in

1-3/4in

1-5/8 in

2in

3/16 in

1/4 in

5/16 in

3/8 in

1/2 in

1/8 in

3/16 in

1/4 in

5/16 in

3/8 in

7/16 in

1/2 in

5/8 in

9/16 in

3/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

$27.96

$27.96

$30.94

$30.94

$38.08

$26.77

$29.15

$27.96

$30.94

$30.94

$41.65

$39.08

$61.87

$49.97

$67.82



2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing - Standard

B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing - Standard

B4, Whiteside Machine 3/4 x 1/4
Ball Bearing

B4, Whiteside Machine 3/4 x 1/4
Ball Bearing

B4, Whiteside Machine 3/4 x 1/4
Ball Bearing

B4, Whiteside Machine 3/4 x 1/4
Ball Bearing

11/8in

15/16in

11/2in

1-3/4in

1-3/4in

1-7/8 in

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

2-1/4in

21/2in

3in

3-1/4in

3-1/2in

3-3/4in

7/8 in

1lin

11/8in

11/4in

13/8in

11/2in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

$116.61

$130.55

$168.97

$176.11

$192.76

$192.76



