Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Whiteside Machine Roundover Router Bits

Thank you for shopping with us!

Whiteside Machine Roundover bits provide a curved edge to your workpiece and are the most popular type of edge forming bit. Ball Bearing Guide.

Materials: Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics

Item #	Manufacturer	Bearing(s)	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Material	Large Diameter	Radius	Shank	Price
2000A	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1/2 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	5/8 in	1/16 in	1/4 in	\$27.38
2000B	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1/2 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	11/16 in	3/32 in	1/4 in	\$29.15
2000C	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1/2 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	3/4 in	1/8 in	1/4 in	\$26.77
2000D	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1/2 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	13/16 in	5/32 in	1/4 in	\$29.75

2000	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1/2 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	7/8 in	3/16 in	1/4 in	\$27.96
2001	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1/2 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	1 in	1/4 in	1/4 in	\$27.96
2002	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1/2 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	1-1/8 in	5/16 in	1/4 in	\$30.94
2003	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	5/8 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	1-1/4 in	3/8 in	1/4 in	\$30.94
2004	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	3/4 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	1-1/2 in	1/2 in	1/4 in	\$38.08
2005C	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1/2 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	3/4 in	1/8 in	1/2 in	\$26.77
2005	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1/2 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	7/8 in	3/16 in	1/2 in	\$29.15
2006	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1/2 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	1 in	1/4 in	1/2 in	\$27.96
2007	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1/2 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	1-1/8 in	5/16 in	1/2 in	\$30.94
2008	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	5/8 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	1-1/4 in	3/8 in	1/2 in	\$30.94
2008A	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	5/8 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	1-3/8 in	7/16 in	1/2 in	\$41.65
2009	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	3/4 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	1-1/2 in	1/2 in	1/2 in	\$39.08
2009A	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	1-3/4 in	5/8 in	1/2 in	\$61.87
2009B	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	3/4 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	1-5/8 in	9/16 in	1/2 in	\$49.97
2010	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	2 in	3/4 in	1/2 in	\$67.82

2011	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1 1/8 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	2-1/4 in	7/8 in	1/2 in	\$116.61
2012	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1 5/16 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	2 1/2 in	1 in	1/2 in	\$130.55
2013	Whiteside Machine	B4, Whiteside Machine 3/4 x 1/4 Ball Bearing	1 1/2 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	3 in	1 1/8 in	1/2 in	\$168.97
2014	Whiteside Machine	B4, Whiteside Machine 3/4 x 1/4 Ball Bearing	1-3/4 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	3-1/4 in	1 1/4 in	1/2 in	\$176.11
2015	Whiteside Machine	B4, Whiteside Machine 3/4 x 1/4 Ball Bearing	1-3/4 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	3-1/2 in	1 3/8 in	1/2 in	\$192.76
2016	Whiteside Machine	B4, Whiteside Machine 3/4 x 1/4 Ball Bearing	1-7/8 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	3-3/4 in	1 1/2 in	1/2 in	\$192.76